Transfers 12/01/16 - 12/31/16

No Animals

RescuelD & Name
WHS 84
SHELTER STORM RESCUE 26

CRITTER JUNCTION RESCUE
OSHKOSH AREA HUMANE SOCIETY
WASH CTY

SENIORS ROCK! RESCUE

ADAMS COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE
COLUMBIA CO HUMANE SOCIETY
SOUTH WOOD COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
CENTER 4 AVIAN RESCUE
ELMBROOK

BARKLEY'S FOREVER FRIENDS RESCUE
K&R SMALL RESCUE

MIT LEIBE SHEP. RESCUE

NEW BEGINNING RESCUE

SHIH TZU & FRIENDS RESCUE
SOUTHERN WI HUMANE SOCIETY
WHITE PAWS GS RESCUE

ARLENE SIMMONS

BAY AREA HUMANE SOCIETY
CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE

CAT NETWORK RESCUE
COMMUNITY CAT RESCUE

CYNDI MAGNUSSEN

GOOD DOGS GO HOME RESCUE

GR ACRES BOXER RESCUE

LUCKY DOG RESCUE

MILWAUKEE PETS ALIVE RESCUE
OCONTO HUMANE SOCIETY

PUGS HUGS RESCUE

PUREBRED CAT RESCUE
UNDERDOG PET RESCUE OF WI RESCUE
WI BOSTON TERR RESCUE

WI WESTIE RESCUE

Grand Total: 193
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RescuelD & Name

WHS

SHELTER STORM RESCUE

BICHON BUDDIES RESCUE

WASH CTY

CANINE CUPIDS RESCUE

COLUMBIA CO HUMANE SOCIETY
CRITTER JUNCTION RESCUE

K&R SMALL RESCUE

ELMBROOK

ONEIDA COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
SENIORS ROCK! RESCUE

FONDULAC HUMANE SOCIETY
PUREBRED CAT RESCUE

OSHKOSH AREA HUMANE SOCIETY
BOBS BEASTS RESCUE

UNDERDOG PET RESCUE OF WI RESCUE
OCONTO HUMANE SOCIETY

CENTER 4 AVIAN RESCUE

NEW BEGINNING RESCUE

CYNDI MAGNUSSEN

DODGE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
LUCKY DOG RESCUE

BARKLEY'S FOREVER FRIENDS RESCUE
GENE SZYSZKIEWICZ

N CENT MALTESE RESCUE

CHIPPEWA HUMANE SOCIETY

HAWS

FOX VALLEY HUMANE SOCIETY

SHIH TZU & FRIENDS RESCUE
FRIENDS OF FERALS RESCUE

SOUTH WOOD COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
VILAS COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
MARATHON COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
COMMUNITY CAT RESCUE

FOR CATS SAKE RESCUE

MIT LEIBE SHEP. RESCUE

ADAMS COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
SHEBOYGAN CNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
CASA BANDIDOS FERRET RESCUE
GREAT LAKES BENGAL RESCUE
BULLIESNFRIENDS RESCUE
MILWAUKEE PETS ALIVE RESCUE
PUGS HUGS RESCUE

WI ROTTWEILER RESCUE

WI WESTIE RESCUE

GR ACRES BOXER RESCUE

LAKELAND ANIMAL SHELTER HUMANE SOCIETY

Transfers 1/01/16 -12/31/16

No Animals
1297
281
158
133
78
74
51
50
47
43
43
41
40
36
29
28
27
26
23
18
18
17
16
15
15
14
14
13
13
11
11
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RescuelD & Name

AFFINITY RESCUE

GOOD DOGS GO HOME RESCUE
IOWA COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
LAKELAND ANIMAL SHELTER
MILWAUKEE COUNT ZOO

PETER NEUREUTHER

PIGEON RESCUE

RESCUE GANG RESCUE

WHITE PAWS GS RESCUE
UNKNOWN

ARF'S GERMAN SHEPHERD RESCUE
CAT NETWORK RESCUE

CHASING DAYLIGHT ANIMAL SHELTE RESCUE
CHEQUAMEGON HUMANE ASSOCIATION
GREEN LAKE ANIMAL SHELTER
HAPPY ENDINGS RESCUE

SHAR PEI SAVERS RESCUE
SOUTHERN WI HUMANE SOCIETY
WI BOSTON TERR RESCUE

WI SHELTIE RESCUE

ANGELSWISH RESCUE

ARLENE SIMMONS

BASSET BUDDIES RESCUE

BAY AREA HUMANE SOCIETY
DANE COUNTY HUMANE SOCIETY
ECHO WHITE GSD RESCUE

EILEEN SMAGLIK

GERM SHEP ALLI RESCUE

GOLDEN RETRIEVER RESCUE OF WI RESCUE
HEARTLAND FARM SANCTUARY RESCUE
LORI ROCKWELL

MILWAUKEE ANIMAL RESCUE CTR
MILWAUKEE PUBLIC MUSEUM
MUTTLEY CREW DOG RESCUE
PITTIES IN THE CITY RESCUE
POUND BUDDIES RESCUE

RECYCLE BULL TERRIER RESCUE
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK RESCUE
TLC RESCUE

WATERTOWN HUMANE SOCIETY
WI AKITA RESCUE

WI CHOW RESCUE

RELEASE
VET

Grand Total:

No Animals

3
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